

1st on A/c bill:-

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Comp. of road from				
	Bhailu Bisha Beldara				
	Road to Bhawanipur				
	under masonry in				
	Hisha Block.				
Agency:-	md. Tarque Amwar.				
Asst. magr.	RWD Hawada/39 masonry				
	/SBO/2020-21.				
Date of start:-	21.04.20.				

Date of completion:- 20.04.21.

Date of measurement:-

:- 17.04.23.

Date of end:- 17.04.23.

① Earth work in excavation

Box foundation - - -

(3m x 3m x 1.5m) -

$$3 \times 2 \times 6.30 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 29.38 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 1 \times 5.90 \times 1.50 \times 0.80 = 21.24 \text{ m}^3$$

Total:- 100.62 m³.

② P.C.C. m-15 grade in

foundation - - -

(3m x 3m x 1.5m) -

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Comp. of reference & working benchmarks					
pillars					
1.195 km (vide P-03)					
@ Rs. 6228.88/km = Rs. 7444.00/-					
② Comp. of reference pillars/Burtees					
1.195 km (vide P-04)					
@ Rs. 1528.39/km = Rs. 1826.00/-					
③ Clearing & rubble road					
land including					
0.598 Hec. (vide P-05)					
@ Rs. 94977.70/Hec. = Rs. 56797.00/-					
④ Excavation for road work					
in soil bz					
1601.65 m ³ (vide P-05)					
@ Rs. 215.11/m ³ = Rs. 344531.00/-					
⑤ Comp. of C/SB bz provided					
well loaded					
891.00 m ³ (vide P-06)					
@ Rs. 1611.25/m ³ = Rs. 1435624.00/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Final class bedding					
22.50 m (vide P-02)					
@ Rs. 3775.28/m = Rs. 85461.00/-					
⑮ Laid brick class bedding on well					
10.709 m ³ (vide P-02)					
@ Rs. 443.96/m ³ = Rs. 4759.00/-					
⑯ Filling in foundation trenches as per					
22.896 m ³ (vide P-03)					
@ Rs. 443.96/m ³ = Rs. 10165.00/-					
⑰ Brick masonry work in perforated walls					
8.64 m ³ (vide P-03)					
@ Rs. 5487.33/m ³ = Rs. 47412.00/-					
⑱ Plaster with (1:4)					
15 mm thick on					
60.48 m ² (vide P-03)					
@ Rs. 136.71/m ² = Rs. 8268.00/-					
Total: Rs. 3188293.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% = Rs. 382595.00/-					
Add LC @ 0.1% = Rs. 31883.00/-					
Rs. 3602771.00/-					
Less 10% below: @ Rs. 360277.00/-					
Rs. 3242494.00/-					

Continuation

19.06.23
SF